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Pittura 1 - (CFA 10)
A.A. 2020/2021
Prof.ssa Lucilla Ragni

Scansione oraria

	Data
	Orario lezione
	ore

	
	mattina
	pomeriggio
	

	I SEMESTRE

	26/10/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	02/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	09/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	10/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	16/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	23/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	25/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	30/11/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	01/12/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	07/12/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	14/12/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	21/12/2020
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	
	
	
	

	11/01/2021
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	18/01/2021
	
	13.00-19.00
	6

	25/01/2021
	10.00-12.00
	13.00-19.00
	8

	01/02/2021
	10.00-12.00
	13.00-19.00
	8
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